Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS53181623   page 1
August 4, 2025 10:56 AM
Typical Applications
• Office • Education • Healthcare • Hospitality • Retail • National Accounts
PrentaLux
225

PS53181623   page 2
August 4, 2025 10:56 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: PRLX-225-935-LL5-C-U-S-GRAY-LF-WHHR-BR-DW
Domestic
Preferences
Brand Series CRI Light Level2 Optics, Lens
[Blank] = Standard
BAA = Buy America Act
PRLX 225 927 = 90 CRI, 2700K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000K
935 = 90 CRI, 3500K
940 = 90 CRI, 4000K
LL1 = 1129 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 10W
LL2 = 1608 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 13W
LL3 = 2190 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 18W
LL4 = 2857 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 24W
LL5 = 3993 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 34W
LL6 = 4547 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 40W
LL73 = 5874 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 56W
LL83 = 6807 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 73W
C = Standard (84 deg),
       Clear Lens
F1,2 = Standard (84 deg),
         Frosted Lens
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
1.	 Only product configurations with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information. Components shipped
separately may be separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
1.	 Lumen targets above are based on 90 CRI and 3500K values.
Use IES files for accurate calculations.
2.	 See Lumen Table on Page 5 for exact CCT to Lumen table values.
3.	 Standard Clear Lens only. Not available with Frosted Lens
1.	 Frosted lens will decrease delivered
lumen output. Contact factory
for details
2.	 Not available with LL7 and LL8
Voltage Dimming Outer Shade Color1 Outer Shade Texture
U = Universal Voltage (120-277V) S = 0-10V (dimming from 100% to 1%) Standard Opaque Outer Shade Colors:
WHTE = White
BLAK = Black
GRAY = Gray
ROSE = Rose
CAPP = Cappuccino
SAGE = Sage
BRNZ = Bronze
BRSS = Brass
SLVR = Silver
XXXX2 = On-Demand Color
Outer Shade Textures:
LF = Layered Fine
NL = Natural Lines
VF = Vertical Fine
XX2 = Other Shade Texture
Notes Notes Notes Notes
1.	 See page 3 for images of color options.
2.	 On-Demand colors available with possible
extended lead times and additional costs. Consult
factory. See page 3 for images of On-Demand
color options.
1.	 See page 4 for texture details and options.
2.	 Consult factory to request other textures. Shop
drawings may be required. Extended lead times,
additional costs, and minimum order quantity may